Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.36
57.65
58.24
58.79
58.95
58.99
59.11
59.22

1:00.46
1:01.60
1:01.67
1:02.03
1:02.12
1:02.81
1:03.45
1:03.53
1:03.70
1:04.18
1:04.33
1:04.67
1:04.80
1:05.16
1:05.22
1:05.95
1:05.96

1:07.36
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WA Pts

727
717
695
676
670
669
665
661
621
587
585
575
573
554
537
535
531
519
516
507
504
496

478
478
449

Round

Date

30/07/17
13/03/20
02/05/16
28/02/16
03/02/17
03/02/17
12/03/16
02/05/16
03/04/15
31/05/14
03/04/15
15/03/14
31/01/15
13/07/13
29/03/13
16/03/13
25/01/14
04/05/13
16/12/12
14/07/12
13/01/13
16/12/12
16/02/13
06/04/12
27/05/12
17/03/12
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Hampshire County Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South Zonal Competition

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Hampshire County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Bristol
Bangor
Bangor
Wycombe
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Crawley
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 1
Lboro Uni 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Basingstoke 1
Millfield 1
Basingstoke 1

1
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
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1
1
1
1
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Swims in Date Order

U
:07.61
:07.81
:08.54
:08.84
:09.39
111.78
:111.87
112.16
:113.60
114.44
115.04
:115.36
:115.90
:116.81
:116.97
:119.14
:20.08

:24.32

Time
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1
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1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyrigiht 2024

57.65
57.36
58.99
58.95
58.24
59.22
59.11
58.79
:01.67
:00.46
:02.12
:01.60
:02.03
:03.70
:02.81
:04.18
:03.45
:03.53
:05.22
:04.80
:05.16
:04.33

:04.67
:05.96
:05.95
:07.36
:07.81
:07.41
:07.61
:08.54

:08.84

444
440
426
421
411
371
370
365
344
333
325
321
314
303
301
277
267

229
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717
727
669
670
695
661
665
676
585
621
573
587
575
531
554
519
537
535
495
504
496
516
507
478
478
449
440
448
444
426
421

Round

H

oI
18/12/11
11/02/12
271111
02/10/11
09/07/11
11/06/11
22/04/11
07/05/11
20/11/10
12/02/11
04/12/10
12/06/10
13/02/10
08/05/10
04/12/09
22/05/09
31/05/09
14/02/09

Date

13/03/20
30/07/17
03/02/17
03/02/17
02/05/16
02/05/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
03/04/15
03/04/15
31/01/15
31/05/14
15/03/14
25/01/14
13/07/13
04/05/13
29/03/13
16/03/13
16/02/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
16/12/12

14/07/12
27/05/12
06/04/12
17/03/12
11/02/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
271111
02/10/11
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Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Beckenham International Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

South East Region Champs

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Beckenham Open

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Avalon Last Chance Open

South East Region Champs

Wycombe District Annual

Meet

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Hampshire County Championships

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Portsmouth Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

runsHoul
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
London
Crawley

High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley

High Wycombe
London

Bath

Millfield
Crawley

High Wycombe

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Bangor
Bangor
Plymouth
Plymouth
Wycombe
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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:09.39

111.78

112.16

111.87

14.44

:115.04

:113.60

:115.36

:116.81

:115.90

116.97
1:20.08
1:19.14
1:24.32
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411
371
365
370
333

344
321
303
314
301
267
277

229
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09/07/11
11/06/11
07/05/11
22/04/11
12/02/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
12/06/10
08/05/10
13/02/10
04/12/09
31/05/09
22/05/09
14/02/09

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualitier Meet
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird

South East Region Champs

Beckenham Open

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Region Champs

Avalon Last Chance Open

Wycombe District Annual

Portsmouth
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley
Crawley
London

High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley
Millfield

High Wycombe

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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